## AIA Dayton 2025 Art In Architecture Student Design Competition Program Requirements and Submission Guidelines

## **Registration Form**

General Notes:

- \* No project will be accepted without a completed registration form.
- \* Registration and payment must be received by January 18, 2025.
- \* Registration is limited to the first 80 students. Advisor registration is free.
- \* Copy this form for multiple registrations, one page per entrant.

\* Submit registration form and payment to AIA Dayton at address to the left. Registration being paid via credit card can be submitted via e-mail. Keep a copy for your Final Submission and a copy for your records.

\* There are NO refunds for withdrawal.

\* A limited number of scholarships are available for students with financial need. Contact jane\_treiber@aiadayton.org for a special registration form for consideration.

Name:	
Address:	
City:	State:Zip:
Home Phone:	School Phone:
Contact E-mail:	
School Name:	
( ) Freshman	( ) Sophomore ( ) Junior ( ) Senior ( ) Advisor
In the event that would be interes ( ) Yes	
project presented is but will be juried, a first serve basis an may choose to hold	mpetition I agree to abide by the rules of the competition and the decision of the jury. I my own work. I understand that due to limited display space my project may not be display und will be presented at the Awards Reception. I understand registration is on a first con ad no refunds will be given for withdrawal from the program. I understand AIA Dayl or release the projects at its discretion. e:
project presented is but will be juried, a first serve basis an may choose to hold a Student Signatur	my own work. I understand that due to limited display space my project may not be display and will be presented at the Awards Reception. I understand registration is on a first co- ad no refunds will be given for withdrawal from the program. I understand AIA Days for release the projects at its discretion.
project presented is but will be juried, a first serve basis an may choose to hold Student Signature Parent Signature	my own work. I understand that due to limited display space my project may not be display and will be presented at the Awards Reception. I understand registration is on a first co and no refunds will be given for withdrawal from the program. I understand AIA Day for release the projects at its discretion.
project presented is but will be juried, a first serve basis an may choose to hold a Student Signature Parent Signature Advisor Signature	my own work. I understand that due to limited display space my project may not be display and will be presented at the Awards Reception. I understand registration is on a first co and no refunds will be given for withdrawal from the program. I understand AIA Day for release the projects at its discretion. e:
project presented is but will be juried, a first serve basis an may choose to hold a Student Signature Advisor Signature T-shirt size: ( ) S Method of Paym ( ) \$25.00 checl ( ) VISA ( Card #	my own work. I understand that due to limited display space my project may not be display and will be presented at the Awards Reception. I understand registration is on a first can and no refunds will be given for withdrawal from the program. I understand AIA Day for release the projects at its discretion. e:

The American Institute of Architects

AIA Dayton PO Box 342 West Milton, OH 45383

T (937)280-4634 E <u>info@aiadayton.org</u>

www.aiadayton.org